
Events Update 

Events List: Spring 

Date (Time) Event 

Wednesday 6th March Year 1 Scooter Training 

Thursday 7th  March World Book Day (Children can come in dressed 

as a book character) 

Thursday 14th March R.E. Inspired Lower School 

Friday 15th March Comic Relief 

Week beginning 11th March Parents evening 

Week beginning 18th March Neuro-Diversity Celebration Week 

Wednesday 20th March (6-8pm) Supporting Anxious Children Parent Workshop 

Thursday 21st March PTA Easter Egg Hunt: Foundation and Middle 

Friday 22nd March PTA Easter Egg Hunt: Upper and Lower  

Tuesday 26th March (3:30pm-4pm) Y1-Y6 Topic Celebrations 

Wednesday 27th March Foundation Stage Easter Performance 

Thursday 28th  March Last Day of Term 

Progress reports to parents 

 

Events List: Summer 

Date (Time) Event 

Monday 15th April Children Return to School 

Week beginning 22nd April Team newsletters out alongside knowledge 

organisers 

Monday 22nd April R.E. Inspired Foundation Stage 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Friday 10th May  Middle School Maypole Dancing 

Week beginning 13th May Key Stage 2 SATS Week 

Monday 20th May Class Photographs 

Week beginning 20th May Multiplication Championship 

Thursday 23rd  May R.E. Inspired Upper School 



Thursday 23rd May  PTA Disco 

Friday 24th  May Cultural Diversity Day 

Week beginning 27th May Half Term 

Monday 3rd  June INSET Day 

Week beginning 3rd June Y6 at Little Canada 

Monday 3rd to Friday 14th  Y4 Times Table Check Window 

Monday 10th to Friday 14th June Y1 Phonics and Y2 Phonics Retakes Window 

Wednesday 12th June New EYFS Parent Meeting 

Friday 14th June (9:45am) Middle and Upper School Sports Day at Palmer 

Park  

Saturday 15th June PTA Try a Tri 

Wednesday 19th June FS Summer Trip 

Thursday 20th June R.E. Inspired Upper School 

Friday 28th June   Middle School Eid Assembly 

Week beginning 1st  July Sports Week 

Monday 1st  July (AM) Middle School Cross Country 

Monday 1st  July (1:45pm) Upper School Swimming Gala 

Tuesday 2nd July District Sports (selected children) 

Wednesday 3rd July (9:15am) Foundation Stage and Lower School Sports Day 

Wednesday 3rd July (11am) Upper School Cross Country 

Wednesday 3rd July (1:45pm) Middle School Swimming Gala 

Thursday 4th July (11am) Middle School Cross Country 

Monday 8th July  Transition Morning (whole morning) 

Monday 8th July (2pm) Upper School Production to Foundation and 

Lower School- dress rehearsal 

Tuesday 9th July (2pm) Upper School Production to Middle School – 

technical performance 

Wednesday 10th July (3:30-4pm) Y1-Y6 Topic Celebrations 

Wednesday 10th July (7pm) Upper School Production to Families 

Thursday 11th July (7pm) Upper School Production to Families 



Friday 12th July PTA Happy Circus 

Monday 15th July Reports Out to Parents 

Monday 22nd  July Y6 Leavers Celebration-Pool Party 

Tuesday 23rd  July (AM) Y6 Leavers Assembly to Children 

Tuesday 23rd July (PM) Y6 Leavers Assembly to Parents 

Tuesday 23rd  July Last Day of Term 

 


